
Electric Strike Comparison Chart

Electrified Hardware Comparison Chart

CAL-ROYAL RCI CAMDEN SECO-LARM PAMEX ROFU TRINE
ADAMS 

RITE
VON 

DUPRIN
HES

ES1934 0162 CX-ED1259L SD-998C-D3Q 400 Series --- 4800 --- 6300 9500

ES1912 0163 CX-ED1259L SD-998C-D3AQ --- 2495FR 4850 7800 --- 9400

ES1520 --- --- SD-995C-D3Q --- --- 3478F --- --- 8000

ES1433 6 Series --- SD-996C-NUQ 100 Series 2400 Kit 4200 7100 / 7400
4200 / 
5100

5000

ES1855
F2164 / 

2364
CX-ED1579L SD-996C-NUVQ --- 2435 Kit 4100 7200 6400

4500 / 
1006

ES1140 --- --- SD-995A-D3Q --- --- --- --- --- ---

CAL-ROYAL RCI SECO-LARM PAMEX ROFU HES

DLP20 9507 SD-969-A18Q EPT-L2 10318 ---

DLM30 9509 SD-969-S18Q EPT-L3 10320HD ---

DLC40 9512/9513 --- EPT-L5 --- ---

DPMS-75 9540 SM-4104-TQ --- --- DPS-M
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